
Université Mohamed 1er

Faculté Pluridisciplinaire

                Nador

 

Semestre Automne

(Session Rattrapage)

Filière : Economie et Gestion

Année Universitaire : 2020/2021

Local Local

L1

L2

A K

B BIB I

C BIB II

BIB I BIB III

SC 23 SC 10

SC 17 SC 11

SC 01 SC 12

SC 02 SC 15

SC 03

SC 04

Local Local

J K

D D
E E
F F

BIB II

SC 13

SC 28

SC 05

SC 06

SC 07

SC 08

Local

K

G

H

I

BIB III

SC 33

STD 08

SC 09

SC 10

2599 2644

2645 2699

1667 1712

1805 1851

2516 2598

2432

631 716 955 1025

743 883

De

S.E.G       S3    

372

S.E.G       S1    Groupe  A

100

De à

1

101 200
J 1 230

763 808

1409

1495

1900
2101

2184

1151

2433 2515

S.E.G         S1     Groupe  C

1236

1323
1237

2350

2100
2183

2266

2349

1581 1666

2267

De 

1408
372

à

1580

1494

493 607

1

373
459

231
461
602

544

à

460201
287 601

950

884545 630

S.E.G        S1     Groupe  B

De à

1150

717 1026762
1097

           Répartition des étudiants                                                                   
Scinece Economie & Gestion                               

809 854
855 898

1713

1759

1758

1804

1158

742

286

458

1322
371
492

à

1096

250

954

251

S.E.G       S5 

De


